Admission Date Class in which Year of Student Name (as per DoB Mother Aadhaar No. (in 12
S.No. Present Status University Roll No Father Name Gender | Ccaste Mobile Number E-Mail ID
(DD/MM/YYYY) Studying | Passing Out rtificate) /MM/YYYY) Name digit)
Six Lakh Sixty Five
1 14022022 Pass Out 1YEAR 2023 Thousand Thirty Aishwarya Menon 20/06/1998 Omprakash Suneeta Female General 579723941097 7796022935 20aishwarva@gmail.com,
Six Lakh Sixty Five
2 26-02-2022 Pass Out 1YEAR 2023 Thousand Thirty Three ~Anjali Arun Singh 06/01/1996  Arun Geetasingh ~ Female General 946262739071 9518785341 nialisingh2110a@GMAILCON.
Six Lakh Sixty Five
3 26:02-2022 Pass Out 1 YEAR 2023 Thousand Thirty Two  Anjali Gajanan Mahadik 04/07/1999  Gajanan sandhya  Female General 530300253982 8983804799 mahadikanialiod@email com
Six Lakh Sixty Five
4 12:01-2022 Pass Out 1 YEAR 2023 Thousand Thirty Four  Arvind Raju Karutkar 07/09/1994  Raju Ratnmala  Male General 269745805712 9146146514 arvindkarutkaroZ@emailcom
Six Lakh Sixty Five
5 02-10-2022 Pass Out 1YEAR 2023 Thousand Thirty Five  Ayushi Vijayrao Marathe 10/08/1999  Vijayrao Shantabai  Female sc 285916978581 7507298278 maratheavushi@email.com
Six Lakh Sixty Five
6 02-10-2022 Pass Out 1 YEAR 2023 Thousand Thirty Six  Bhavika Bhimrao Kotangale 07/05/1999  Bhimrao Priya Female sc 4 17@gmailcom
Six Lakh Sixty Five
7 24-02:2022 Pass Out 1 YEAR 2023 Thousand Thirty Seven Chetan Shankar Sawarkar 03/07/1993  Shankar Varsha Male General 738797525989 9579939051 ghetan sawarkaro@email.com,
Six Lakh Sixty Five
8 07-01-2022 Pass Out 1 YEAR 2023 Thousand Thirty Eight ~ Chetna Janardhan Somkuwar 26/06/2000 Janardhan Jyoti Female sc @gmailcom
Six Lakh Sixty Five
9 26:02-2022 Pass Out 1 YEAR 2023 Thousand Thirty Nine  Damini Prakash yenurkar 24/02/1996  Prakash Kanchan ~ Female 0BC 516578943369 1996 gmail.com
Six Lakh Sixty Five
10 02-11-2022 Pass Out 1 YEAR 2023 Thousand Fourty Dinesh Shankar Lataye 11/06/1996 ~ Shankar Parvata Male ST 525848461565 9545198783 Latavedinesh@email.com.
Six Lakh Sixty Five
11 26-02-2022 Pass Out 1 YEAR 2023 Thousand Fourty One  Dnyanshi Prabhakar Chavhan 05/10/1998  Prabhakar Manda Female sc 667933905547 9730387590 dovanshichavhan3@emailcom
Six Lakh Sixty Five
12 26-02-2022 Pass Out 1 YEAR 2023 Thousand Fourty Two  Dorin Denzil Joseph 02/09/1998  Denzil Blessy Female General 242892291515 8805894087 glorinioseph02@gmail com
Six Lakh Sixty Five
13 02:03-2022 Pass Out 1 YEAR 2023 Thousand Fourty Three Farheen Feroz Khan 18/02/1998 Feroz Kaosar Parvec Female General 700785387954 7620564062  farheenkhan1998@emailcom
Six Lakh Sixty Five
14 09-02-2022 Pass Out 1 YEAR 2023 Thousand Fourty Five  Girish Manoj Rangari 05/07/1996  Manoj Surekha Male sc o
Six Lakh Sixty Five
15 10-01-2022 Pass Out 1 YEAR 2023 Thousand Fourty Four  Gouri Devanand Turkar 06/09/1986 Devanand Kanta Female General 401114319042 9373630549 £9373630549@gmail com.
Six Lakh Sixty Five
16 07-01-2022 Pass Out 1YEAR 2023 Thousand Fourty Six  Hemlata Krushnaji Babhare 10/08/1999  Krushnaji Vasudha  Female oBC 373777903556 9518976114 babharehemlatal 0@email.com
Six Lakh Sixty Five
17 26-02-2022 Pass Out 1YEAR 2023 Thousand Fourty Seven Jeetendra Kapurchand Patle 09/12/1996  Kapurchand Pramila Male General 360575092118 7020327296 jgetendrapatie21a@gmail.com
Six Lakh Sixty Five
18 02-10-2022 Pass Out 1YEAR 2023 Thousand Fourty nine  Kajal Ambadasji Narnaware 12/12/1998  Ambadasji Sangita Female sT 287374997953 7517719879 kaialnarnawarel @email.com,
Six Lakh Sixty Five
19 07-10-2022 Pass Out 1YEAR 2023 Thousand Fourty eight Kajal Kumari Rambilas Pandey 02/01/1997 Rambilas Radhadevi  Female General 286821912167 8623074851 kyp0401@email.com
Six Lakh Sixty Five
20 02-11-2022 Pass Out 1 YEAR 2023 Thousand Fifty One  Kalyani Rajesh Sonwane 07/07/1999  Rajesh pooja Female General 325639344677 8007392815 kalvanisonwane66@gmail.com
Six Lakh Sixty Five
21 02:03-2022 Pass Out 1 YEAR 2023 Thousand Fifty Kalyani Shriram Katre 03/07/1997  Shriram Damyanti  Female o8BC 281164542070 7219101590 kamleshvede123@emailcom.
Six Lakh Sixty Five
22 10-01-2022 Pass Out 1YEAR 2023 Thousand Fifty Two  Khushboo Kailash Raikwar 21/08/1989  Kailas Sushila Female General 481166185266 8657265979 khushbooraikawar021@email.com
Six Lakh Sixty Five
23 02112022 Pass Out 1 YEAR 2023 Thousand Fifty Three  Komal Pradip Urkude 03/04/1998  Pradip Vaishali Female oBC 729471866103 8830411537 ykydekomall@emailcom
Six Lakh Sixty Five
24 24-02-2022 Pass Out 1 YEAR 2023 Thousand Fifty Four Lalit Rajendra Kane 11/12/1997 Rajendra Rucha Male General 231439404714 9518584625 Lalitkane]997@email.com.



N
b

N
3

N
N

N
&

N
B

@
8

w

N

@
&

@
®

w
&

@
&

@
4

@
&

@
8

=
8

a4

26-02-2022

02-03-2022

26-02-2022

26-02-2022

26-02-2022

11-02-2022

26-02-2022

02-03-2022

07-01-2022

26-02-2022

03-03-2022

10-02-2022

26-02-2022

07-01-2022

07-01-2022

24-02-2022

02-10-2022

04-03-2022

10-02-2022

14-02-2022

10-02-2022

10-01-2022

26-02-2022

07-01-2022

07-01-2022

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

IYEAR

I YEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

I YEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand Fifty Five
Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand Fifty Six
Six Lakh Sixty Five

Thousand Fifty Eight

Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand Fifty Seven
Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand Fifty Nine
Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand Sixty

Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand Sixty One
Six Lakh Sixty Five

Thousand Sixty Two

Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand Sixty Three
Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand Sixty Four
Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand Sixty Five
Six Lakh Sixty Five

Thousand Sixty Six

Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand Sixty Seven
Six Lakh Sixty Five

Thousand Sixty Eight

Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand Seventy One
Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand Seventy
Six Lakh Sixty Five

Thousand Sixty Nine

Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand Seventy Two
Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand Seventy

Three

Six Lakh Sixty Five

Thousand Seventy Four

Six Lakh Sixty Five

Thousand Seventy Five

Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand Seventy Six
Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand Seventy
Seven

Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand Seventy
Eight

Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand Seventy

Nine

Madhuri Girdhar Dhiran

Mahesh Anandrao Lokhande

Mamta Prakash Sharma

Mamta Ramesh Renke

Mangesh Motiram Gajbhe

Mehulkumar Gautam Dewanga

Minakshi Gulabrao Rangari

Monali Bharatji Kannake

Monika Deorao Halami

Neha Singh

Nikita Dudharam Bawankar

Padmaja Dilip Pathak

Pankaj Lobhiwant Rathod

Payal Raina

Pooja Chamanlal Rahangdale

Pooja Murlidhar Meshram

Pooja Rajendra Prasad Gupta

Prachi Purushottam Gayakwad

Pragati Vijay Welley

Prajkta Ramesh Meshram

Pranali Mukunda Tajne

Pranjali Kaykumar Ghodile

Prashil Ghanshyam Khobragade

Pratiksha Moreshvar Pardhi

Priti Arun Shelke

20/06/1980

01/09/1997

06/10/1999

11/11/1989

09/10/1996

22/02/2022

02/04/199

02/06/1998

03/08/1998

30/09/1995

04/06/1999

06/09/1998

04/10/1994

18/12/1997

02/12/1996

30/08/1997

10/01/1998

11/11/1998

09/07/1995

02/09/1987

08/05/1998

26/02/1999

05/04/1996

04/02/1999

18/07/1987

Girdhar

Anadrao

Prakash

Ramesh

Motiram

Gautam

Gulabrao

Bharatji

Deorao

Dinanath

Dudharam

Dilip

Lobhiwant

Rakesh

Chamanlal

Murlidhar

Rajendra

Purushottam

Vijay

Ramesh

Mukunda

Jaykumar

Ghanshyam

Moreshvar

Arun

Lata

Kusum

Sarika

Shaila

Vandana

Sharda

Usha

Anita

Lata

Rupa

Pratibha

Smita

Yamuna

Sunita

Rekha

Sunanda

Shanti Devi

Bharati

Nanda

Nandini

Ratnamala

Vijaya

Sulka

Nameshwari

Chaya

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

893103767586

269176146682

519560461658

779366430496

300162400736

917777147925

293216231568

579016851757

781758484494

761520121121

390301745370

540719311643

866670362285

255595840377

755880420816

816557764582

836144494368

784634076537

780293208971

319366622216

913813195596

925808614446

416636240030

561310418463

585748251587

9518722471

7030267393

9527225016

9408482264

9503044561

8180071162

31@gmailcom

7020364675

8793951045

7866003030

9404411145

198@email

Nozkar@zmailcom,

7057660989

9881151848

9466737473

plrathod0a10: o

avalraing1997@email.com,

8007187260

9730199604

9764167637

9511662151

7517093622

8208055134

9545963662

9767188460
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11-02-2022

14-02-2022

26-02-2022

24-02-2022

10-01-2022

09-02-2022

02-11-2022

03-02-2022

26-02-2022

11-02-2022

02-11-2022

10-02-2022

11-01-2022

02-03-2022

10-01-2022

24-02-2022

10-01-2022

05-03-2022

26-02-2022

10-01-2022

02-11-2022

26-02-2022

05-03-2022

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

IYEAR

I YEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand Eighty

Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand Eighty One
Six Lakh Sixty Five

Thousand Eighty Two

Six Lakh Sixty Five

Thousand Eighty Three

Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand Eighty Four
Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand Eighty Five
Six Lakh Sixty Five

Thousand Eighty Six

Six Lakh Sixty Five

Thousand Eighty Seven

Six Lakh Sixty Five

Thousand Eighty Eight

Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand Eighty Nine
Six Lakh Sixty Five

Thousand Ninety

Six Lakh Sixty Five

Thousand Ninety One

Six Lakh Sixty Five

Thousand Ninety Two

Six Lakh Sixty Five

Thousand Ninety Three

Six Lakh Sixty Five

Thousand Ninety Four

Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand Ninety Five
Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand Ninety Six
Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand Ninety

Seven

Six Lakh Sixty Five

Thousand Ninety Eight

Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand Ninety Nine
Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand One
Hundred

Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand Thirty One
Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand One

Hundred One

Priya Damodhar Gayakwad

Puja Suresh Thakare

Radha Shyam Kumar Pandey

Ragini Sharad Joshi

Rajat Narendra Shahare

Ramakant Waman Chavhan

Ranjit Ashok Sonwane

Ranu Ashok Dubey

Rashmi Prakash Mate

Ravindar Ashok Kaveri

Rebecca Johnrafael Joseph

Ritu Tulsiram Nagpure

Rohini Vijay Khobragade

Roshni Rajpoot

Rukyya Rashid Shekh

Rupal Anil Ambadkar

Samta Vijay Telgote

Sandip Manohar Kamdi

Sanjivani Tukesh Vairagade

Santosh Malikram Mate

Sapana Moreshwar Meshram

Sayed Alima Afroz Aman Hussai

Sharyu Ashok Dhakulkar

30/05/1997

14/11/1997

26/08/1998

08/04/1997

18/07/1994

08/04/1998

27/10/1996

24/05/1990

03/07/1995

06/06/1997

14/04/1998

28/08/1997

23/04/1997

21/07/1991

07/12/199%

11/08/1998

28/11/1994

27/10/1992

10/08/1998

14/09/1996

24/03/1998

13/07/1995

24/07/1996

Damodhar

Suresh

Shyamkumar

Sharad

Narendra

Waman

Ashok

Ashok

Prakash

Ashok

Johnrafael

Tulsiram

Vijay

Anand

Rashid

Anil

Vijay

Ganesh

Tukesh

Malikram

Moreshwar

Aman

Ashok

Kalpana

Indira

Neetu

Vidya

Darshana

Janabai

Devanganbai

Pramila

Priyanka

Sameela

Jyotsana

Ambika

Pushpamala

Hema

Alfiya

Shweta

Seema

Asha

Chanda

Vanita

Chandrakala

Rabiya Bano

Sunita

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

568138388784

206119305893

358829834745

402902843456

985670698746

621330160148

602732061541

237194820199

548161101159

498098409978

570592021158

285916978581

688808616436

9604572376 privankagavalwad@emailcom.

9545681820 puiathakarel28@email.com

9975867643 pradha20lGshvam@emaileom

9158194951 Laginisioshi123436@2mailcom,

7304251714 theraiatshare@email.com

ramakant.chavhan

7218329514 Lanieetsonwanel996@emailcom

7385555675 dpandesl@Cmailcom

9730182299 muashmimate@email.com

8978851787 |@veriraviz@email.com,

8669834726 12419981ehecca@emailcom

7507298278 [ilunagoure8sa@emallon

7588328715 [ohinikhobragadela34@gmilcon

885217228980

331404742516

269186861438

495157031522

8766805065 [ukyvashekh21@email.com,

8390871379 (upalambadiarll@emaileon

8668837830 smartnamus@emall.com

8080573441 sandipiamdis7@emailcom,

597284961393

8669866301

8668869116 santoshmate030@emallcom

545528005988

9834251061 gharvudhakulkar@emailcom,
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10-01-2022

08-02-2022

26-02-2022

02-10-2022

10-02-2022

26-02-2022

26-02-2022

01-07-2022

11-01-2022

26-02-2022

26-02-2022

15-02-2022

10-02-2022

02-03-2022

02-03-2022

24-02-2022

26-02-2022

03-02-2022

26-02-2022

24-02-2022

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

Pass Out

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

IYEAR

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand One
Hundred Two

Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand One
Hundred Three
Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand One
Hundred Four

Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand One
Hundred Five

Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand One
Hundred Six

Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand One
Hundred Fifteen
Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand One
Hundred Seven
Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand One
Hundred Eight
Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand One
Hundred Nine

Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand One
Hundred Ten

Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand One
Hundred Eleven
Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand One
Hundred Twelve
Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand One
Hundred Thirteen
Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand One
Hundred Fourteen
Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand One
Hundred Sixteen
Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand One
Hundred Seventeen
Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand One
Hundred Eighteen
Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand One
Hundred Nineteen
Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand One

Hundred Twenty

Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand One

Hundred Twenty One

Shilwant Sukhdeo Khobragade

Shital Nirabhay Ramteke

Shivani Rajendra Khangan

Shubham Anil Shahare

shubham Rajesh Shinde

Shubhangi Pravesh Khandare

Simran Kishore Naidu

Simran Sunil Nandurkar

Sneha Banduji Supare

Sonali Babarao Ingale

Sonam Shankarrao Chunne

Soni Shrikrushna Mangar

Subodhkumar Sharandeo Shah

Sumit Bisan Bhoyar

Surabhi Sunil Tiwari

Tanjul Alfiya

Tejasvini Diliprapji Manmode

Trisha Satish Pandey

Trupti Hiralal Bhujbal

Trupti Kanhaiyyalal khilosiya

21/03/1995

30/05/1994

10/06/1997

21/10/1994

22/08/1998

18/09/1996

10/04/1982

01/06/1997

07/03/199

01/08/1987

31/10/1998

09/06/1997

02/08/1998

11/01/1985

26/04/1994

21/07/2000

14/04/1998

06/02/1997

30/01/1998

11/11/1985

Sukhadeo Mayavata
Nirabhay Devangana
Rajendra riti

Anil Ashwini
Rajesh Vandna
Pravesh sadhna
Kishore Vanita

Sunil sarika
Banduji Shobha
Babarao Sudha
Shankarrao Durgabai
Shrikrushna Asha
Sharandeo Meenadevi
Bisan Aruna

Sunil Kanchanmala
Abdul Nadeem  Rukshana Beg

Dilipraoji Kalpana
Satish Anshu
Hiralal Bharati
Kanhaiyyalal Anita

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

734167264749 9923788221 shilwant1995@emailcom.
701221964734 7219789557 [amshitalramieke@email com
245888: 3! Diwanilo: QM.
500132036932 9011177089 gshahare2l@emailcom.
367291909047 7447259725 shubhamshinde2298@emailcom.
538505973664 8412912956 khandared25@gmail.com
946014143818 8956021345 simrannaidu@email.com
902981994530 9168928882 simrannandurkar0ll@email com
279593905117 9373319761 snehasugareQ7@email.com.
678470550484 9834289157 [aiguwantal@email.com
497950946983 7447222501 sonamchunnell@gmail.com
676286798230 7972138779 sonimangard@emailcom
890119732095 7020384756 subodhshh@gmail.com.
384654380048 9372637905 sumitbhovar8s@email.com
4@gmail
469179811459 7218335180 {aniulalfiva217@emailcom,
522682862711 7057246475 {giasvinimanmode@email.com,
426570954527 8208401438 {rishapandev006@emailcom
322626708216 7057385176 prachibhuibal30@email com.
743602013878 9527672183 jaintruptee999@zmail.com
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Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand One

07-01-2022 Pass Out I YEAR 2023 Hundred Twenty Two  Usha Naminarayan Sao 27/12/1989  Naminarayan Indrawati  Female General 277011690006 9579076308

Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand One

10-01-2022 Pass Out IYEAR 2023 Hundred Twenty Three Utpreksha Rajendra Patil 06/06/2000 Rajendra Meena Female sc 413215205185 7517519172

Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand One

07-01-2022 Pass Out IYEAR 2023 Hundred Twenty Four  Vaishnavee Sanjay Joshi 23/04/1987 Sanjay Dhanshree  Female General 984496453003 7588182964

Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand One
10-01-2022 Pass Out IYEAR 2023 Hundred Twenty Five  Vaishnavi Dilip Bante 15/02/1999  Dilip Chanda Female 0BC 443428642943 9552805381
Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand One

26-02-2022 Pass Out IYEAR 2023 Hundred Twenty Six  Vaishnavi Rakesh Yadav 29/06/1999  Rakesh Nirmala Female General 741376171014 8788214317

Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand One

11-02-2022 Pass Out IYEAR 2023 Hundred Twenty Seven Vikin Ramesh Pimpalkar 11/07/1997 Ramesh Sunita Male 0BC 528423912347 9834862177

Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand One

26-02-2022 Pass Out IYEAR 2023 Hundred Twenty Eight  Vinay Bhimrao Pati 02/05/1996 Bhimrao Ujwala Male sc 212935631636 8446788072

Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand One

10-01-2022 Pass Out I YEAR 2023 Hundred Twenty Nine  Yash Vivek Mishra 27/09/1997  Vivek Reena Male General 223078135491 7020323174
Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand One

26-02-2022 Pass Out I YEAR 2023 Hundred Thirty Yashashree Santosh Pundkar 03/02/1997  Santosh Shardha Female 0BC 560307250613 9623667213
Six Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand One

11-02-2022 Pass Out I YEAR 2023 Hundred Thirty One  Yashwant Ropchand Bhujbal 24/04/1997 Ropchand Mamta Male sc 863733611330 8550989386



